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Manufacturer
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai

Hyundai
Kia

Kia
Kia
Kia
Kia
Kia
Kia
Kia
Ssangyong
Ssangyong
Ssangyong
Ssangyong

DB1451
Ranking: 75

TS2367

Model

Azera
Elantra
Getz
Getz
Grandeur
Grandeur
Grandeur
Lavita
Matrix II
Sante Fe
Sante Fe
Sonata
Sonata
Sonata
Terracan
Trajet
Tucson
Tucson

XG350
Amanti (USA)

Carens
Magentis
Magentis
Opirus
Optima
Optima
Sportage
Kryon
Rexton
Rodius
Stavic

Year

2006 - 2011

Oct 2006 - NOW

Sep 2002 - Sep 2005
Sep 2005 - Feb 2007
Sep 1999 - 2004
Feb 2006 - NOW
2011 - NOW

2001 - 2010

2003 - 2006

Oct 2000 - Aug 2006
May 2006 - 2007
1999 - 2005

2005 - NOW

2006 - NOW

Dec 2001 - NOW

Jul 2000 - Jun 2004
Jan 2003 - Jan 2005
Aug 2004 - Dec 2009

2004 - NOW
2004 - 2005

2009 - NOW

2001 - 2004

2005 - 2010

2003 - 2010

May 2001 - Feb 2003
2003 - 2010

Apr 2005 - Jul 2010
2005 - NOW

Mar 2004 - NOW
2004 - NOW

2004 - NOW

FSMI: 7688-D813

- e

99 x41 x 15 mm
THK13364

Model Yariant

3.8 Sedan [TG]

2.0 4d Sedan [HD]

3D Hatchback 1.3, 1.5 [TG] (4 Wheel Disc)
3D Hatchback 1.4, 1.6 [TG]

3.0 V6 Sedan [XG]

3.8 V6 Sedan [TG]

3.3 V6 Sedan [HG]

1.5 MPY

1.6 MPY

GLJ/GLS 2.4 &amp; 2.7 {4x4) SD Wagon [SM] (Disc | Disc)
2.7 V6 [CM]

2.0,2.4,2.7

3.3 V6 [NF]

NF 2.4

3.5 Wagon (Disc / Disc)

2.7 Wagon (4 Wheel Disc)

2.0 Wagon (Twin Piston Disc [ Disc)

2.0, 2.7 Wagon

%G350 Export Market
3.5 V6 Sedan

2.0, 2.0d MPY [UN]

2.4, 2.7 Sedan [GD]

2.0, 2.4, 2.7 Sedan [MG]

3.5, 3.8 Sedan

2.5 4D Sedan

2.5 4D Sedan

2.0, 2.0td, 2.7v6, 4x4 Wagon [KM] {Disc [ Disc)
4WD

RX270, R%290, R%320 4D Wagon
2.7

2.7

Rear

DEB1451
DEB1451
DE1451
DEB1451
DEB1451
DEBE1451
DEBE1451
DEB1451
DEB1451
DB1451
DE1451
DE1451
DEB1451
DE1451
DE1451
DEB1451
DE1451
DEBE1451

DB1451
DB1451

DB1451
DB1451
DB1451
DB1451
DB1451
DB1451
DB1451
DB1451
DB1451
DB1451
DB1451



